
Here We Are. Send Us! 

Part IV: The Environment 

RESOURCES 
 

 

PANELISTS’ ORGANIZATIONS 

 

National Religious Partnership for the Environment http://www.nrpe.org/  

 

Creation Justice Ministries https://www.creationjustice.org/  

 

Maine Conservation Voters https://www.maineconservation.org/  

 

Sue Inches https://sueinches.com/  

 

MCC Author Talk with Sue Inches https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WLLqS4AsMPE&t=35s  

 

Subscribe to Sue Inches’ newsletter https://substack.com/@sueinches?utm_source=top-search  

 

The BTS Center https://thebtscenter.org/  

 

DENOMINATIONAL RESOURCES 

 

Episcopal Office of Government Relations, Creation Care 

https://www.episcopalchurch.org/ministries/office-government-relations/creation-

care/#:~:text=As%20we%20are%20called%20by,environmental%20stewardship%20and%20env

ironmental%20racism.  

 

Episcopal Creation Care Ministries https://www.episcopalchurch.org/ministries/creation-care/ 

 

Episcopal Covenant to Care for Creation https://www.episcopalchurch.org/wp-

content/uploads/2021/02/CC-creation_care_covenant_action.pdf 

 

Evangelical Lutheran Church in America (ELCA) Caring for Creation Today 

https://www.elca.org/our-work/publicly-engaged-church/advocacy/environment 

 

Pastoral Statement from ELCA Presiding Bishop https://www.elca.org/news-and-events/7922 

 

Blessed Tomorrow, Caring for Creation Today https://blessedtomorrow.org/  

 

ELCA Creation Care Network https://www.elca.org/our-work/publicly-engaged-

church/creationcarenetwork  

 

Lutherans Restoring Creation https://lutheransrestoringcreation.org/ 

The Center for Climate Justice and Faith https://centerforclimatejusticeandfaith.org/  
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Presbyterian Church (PCUSA) “How we serve” – Justice & Peace - Environment 

https://pcusa.org/environment  

 

PCUSA Earth Care Congregations https://pcusa.org/about-pcusa/agencies-entities/interim-

unified-agency/ministry-areas/hunger-program/sustainable-livingearth-care-concerns/earth-care-

congregations  

 

Presbyterians for Earth Care https://presbyearthcare.org/ 

 

Quaker Earthcare Witness https://quakerearthcare.org/about-us/  

 

Quakers, Creation Care, and Sustainability, Volume 6 from Friends Association of Higher 

Education (2019): https://quakerbooks.org/products/quakers-creation-care-and-sustainability  

 

Unitarian Universalist Association (UUA) Create Climate Justice 

https://www.uua.org/environment  

 

UUA Green Sanctuary accreditation program https://www.uua.org/environment/green-sanctuary  

 

United Church of Christ (UCC) Environmental Justice Ministries https://www.ucc.org/what-we-

do/justice-local-church-ministries/efam/environmental-justice-ministries/  

 

UCC Council for Climate Justice https://www.ucc.org/what-we-do/justice-local-church-

ministries/efam/environmental-justice/the_ucc_council_for_climate_justice/  

 

United Methodist Church (UMC) Environmental and Climate Justice Ministries 

https://www.umcjustice.org/what-we-care-about/environmental-justice/climate-justice  

 

The Council of UMC Bishops pastoral letter, “God’s Renewed Creation: A Call to Hope and 

Action,” https://www.umcdiscipleship.org/resources/gods-renewed-creation-a-call-to-hope-and-

action  

 

United Methodist Women “Climate Justice: A Call to Hope and Action” 

https://uwfaithresources.org/prodDetail.cfm?productID=9905&catid=2175  

 

Season of Creation resources for September/October 2025 https://seasonofcreation.org/  
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LINKS FROM THE CHAT 

 

Learn more about Maine’s Marine National Monument — Northeast Canyons and Seamounts M

arine National Monument here 

Link to Environmental Priorities Coalition https://www.protectmaine.org/    

 

https://saveabsentee.me/ 

 

Maine Conservation Voters Environnemental Scorecard 

https://www.maineconservation.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/2024-mcv-scorecard-PRESS-

2024-08-21-0901.pdf    

 

 

Third Act, Sun-Day, September 20 

https://greenfaith.org/faiths-4-climate-justice-sun-day/ 
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